



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 7053/2014**

ACTION CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT LIMITED.....Petitioner

**Through: Mr. Pankaj Jain and Mr. Sarthak,
Advocates.**

versus

**COLLECTOR OF STAMPS/SUBDIVISIONAL
MAGISTRATE-II**

.....Respondent

**Through: Mr. Tushar Sannu and Mr. Shivam,
Advocates for GNCTD.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

08.07.2025

List for consideration on 16.09.2025.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

JULY 8, 2025/rd