



\$~59

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 7053/2014

ACTION CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT LIMITEDPetitioner

Through: Mr. Pankaj Jain, Advocate.

versus

COLLECTOR OF STAMPS/SUBDIVISIONAL MAGISTRATE-II

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Tushar Sannu and Ms. Pulak
Gupta Joshi, Advocates for GNCTD.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

12.02.2026

List along with connected matter, *i.e.*, W.P.(C) 6613/2014 on
29.04.2026.

SACHIN DATTA, J

FEBRUARY 12, 2026/r